Granton/Chili League Play Off Schedule. 2026

Granton / Chili Pool League

Team

1  Buck&Doe-1
2 Buck&Doe- 2
3 Chili Corners

4 Office

1 Roosters
2 Applevalley

3  Frickinn

4 BYE

Games
Won

97

105

84

78

65

55

20

wkl
02/04/26
wk?2
02/11/26
Wk3
02/18/26
Wk4
02/25/26
Wk5
03/04/26
Wk6
03/11/26

wkl
02/04/26
wk?2
02/11/26
Wk3
02/18/26
Wk4
02/25/26
WKk5
03/04/26
Wk6
03/11/26

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

Div 1

Div 2



