

Granton / Chili Pool League

Granton/Chili League Play Off Schedule. 2026

	Team	Games Won									
1	Buck&Doe-1	97	wk1 02/04/26	1	at	4	3	at	2		
2	Buck&Doe- 2	105	wk2 02/11/26	4	at	2	1	at	3		Div 1
3	Chili Corners	84	Wk3 02/18/26	3	at	4	2	at	1		
4	Office	78	Wk4 02/25/26	4	at	1	2	at	3		
			Wk5 03/04/26	2	at	4	3	at	1		
			Wk6 03/11/26	4	at	3	1	at	2		
1	Roosters	65	wk1 02/04/26	1	at	4	3	at	2		
2	Applevalley	55	wk2 02/11/26	4	at	2	1	at	3		Div 2
3	FrickInn	20	Wk3 02/18/26	3	at	4	2	at	1		
4	BYE		Wk4 02/25/26	4	at	1	2	at	3		
			Wk5 03/04/26	2	at	4	3	at	1		
			Wk6 03/11/26	4	at	3	1	at	2		